8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:20AM

11:20AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

College of Law
MAKING IT WORK!

RESPONDING TO SASKATCHEWAN'S
LEGAL NEEDS SURVEY

JUNE 6, 2024 “Agenda subject to change

Registration
Welcome & Framing the Challenge: Glen Gardner, KC

Legal Needs Survey - What Did We Find Out: Law Society of Saskatchewan
Break

Legal Data in Saskatchewan and Implications for a Justice Data Commons:
Heather Heavin, College of Law

Brea Lowenberger, CREATE Justice

Bryce Stoliker, Centre for Forensic Behavioural Science and Justice Studies

Lisa Jewell, Centre for Forensic Behavioural Science and Justice Studies

Taking the Leap — The Future of Public Legal Education and Information: Public
Legal Education Association of Saskatchewan (PLEA)

Law Foundation Appreciation Lunch (lunch provided)
Remarks - Law Foundation of Saskatchewan

Working Groups
1. Building the Community Justice System
2. Building the Family Justice System
Break
Plenary Reports from Working Groups + Small Group Sessions
Reports & Recommendations

Closing Panel - What We Heard & Next Steps

Closing Remarks

LAW FOUNDATION OF SASKATCHEWAN H. ROBERT ARSCOTT CHAIR WORKSHOP




