

JUNE 6, 2024 \*Agenda subject to change

0.00 4 4 4	Desistantian
8:00AM	Registration
8:30AM	Welcome & Framing the Challenge: Glen Gardner, KC
9:00AM	Legal Needs Survey - What Did We Find Out: Law Society of Saskatchewan
10:00AM	Break
10:20AM	Legal Data in Saskatchewan and Implications for a Justice Data Commons: Heather Heavin, College of Law Brea Lowenberger, CREATE Justice Bryce Stoliker, Centre for Forensic Behavioural Science and Justice Studies Lisa Jewell, Centre for Forensic Behavioural Science and Justice Studies
11:20AM	Taking the Leap – The Future of Public Legal Education and Information: Public Legal Education Association of Saskatchewan (PLEA)
12:00PM	Law Foundation Appreciation Lunch (lunch provided) Remarks - Law Foundation of Saskatchewan
1:00PM	Working Groups 1. Building the Community Justice System 2. Building the Family Justice System
2:15PM	Break
2:30PM	Plenary Reports from Working Groups + Small Group Sessions
3:30PM	Reports & Recommendations
4:00PM	Closing Panel - What We Heard & Next Steps
4:30PM	Closing Remarks

## LAW FOUNDATION OF SASKATCHEWAN H. ROBERT ARSCOTT CHAIR WORKSHOP